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LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS 

SERVICE LIST 

 

 

Status Granted 

Document  

Service 

Status Holder 

(name, address & phone number) 

Representative 

(name, address & phone number) 

 

Certificate 

Holder 

(as of 03/05/15) 

 

 

 

American Towers LLC 

 

Gregory Mercier 

Supervising Attorney, US Tower 

Division 

American Tower Corporation 

10 Presidential Way 

Woburn, MA  01801 

(781) 926-4500 

(781) 926-4555 fax 

Greg.mercier@americantower.com 

 

 

Applicant 

 

 

 

 

 

   U.S. Mail 

 

 

North Atlantic Towers, LLC and 

New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC 

 

Lucia Chiocchio, Esq. 

Christopher B. Fisher, Esq. 

Cuddy & Feder LLP 

445 Hamilton Avenue, 14
th
 Floor 

White Plains, NY  10601 

(914) 761-1300 

(914) 761-5372 fax 

cfisher@cuddyfeder.com 

lchiocchio@cuddyfeder.com 

 

Randy Howse 

North Atlantic Towers, LLC 

1001 3
rd

 Ave. West., Suite 420 

Bradenton, FL  34205 

 

Michele Briggs 

AT&T  

500 Enterprise Drive 

Rocky Hill, CT  06067-3900 

michele.g.briggs@cingular.com 

 

 

Intervenor 

(approved on 

May 10, 2012) 

 

   U.S. Mail 

 

 

Cellco Partnership d/b/a Verizon 

Wireless 

 

Kenneth C. Baldwin, Esq. 

Robinson & Cole LLP 

280 Trumbull Street 

Hartford, CT  06103-3597 

(860) 275-8345 

Kbaldwin@rc.com 
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Status Granted 

Document  

Service 

Status Holder 

(name, address & phone number) 

Representative 

(name, address & phone number) 

 

Intervenor 

(approved on 

May 10, 2012) 

 

   U.S. Mail 

 

 

Sarah Pierson 

63 Hilton Avenue 

East Haven, CT  06512 

203-215-6635 

Sarahpierson@att.net 

 

 

 

Party & CEPA 

Intervenor 

(Approved on 

June 21, 2012) 

 

   U.S. Mail 

 

 

Town of Branford 

 

Keith R. Ainsworth, Esq 

Evans Feldman & Ainsworth, L.L.C. 

P.O. Box 1694 

New Haven, CT  06507-1694 

203-772-4900 x 307 

203-782-1356-fax 

krainsworth@snet.net 

 

 

Intervenor 

(Approved on 

July 10, 2012) 

 

CEPA 

Intervenor 

(Approved on 

July 26, 2012) 

 

 

 

 

   U.S. Mail 

 

 

Niki Whitehead 

9 Hilton Avenue 

East Haven, CT  06512 

203-467-9705 

 

 

 

Intervenor 

(Approved on 

July 10, 2012) 

 

 

   Electronic 

Mail 

 

 

Richard Moreland 

8 Hilton Avenue 

East Haven, CT  06512 

203-467-1779 

Richard.moreland@live.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Intervenor 

(Approved on 

August 9, 2012) 

 

 

 

 

   U.S. Mail 

 

 

Bruce H. Williams, Jr. 

54 Hilton Avenue 

East Haven, CT  06512 

203-469-1901 

Bhw2@att.net 

 

 

 

Intervenor 

(Approved on 

August 9, 2012 

 

 

 

 

   U.S. Mail 

 

 

James Edward Berardi 

90 Short Beach Road 

East Haven, CT  06512 

203-687-9674 

Jim.berardi@att.net 
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Status Granted 

Document  

Service 

Status Holder 

(name, address & phone number) 

Representative 

(name, address & phone number) 

 

Intervenor 

(Approved on 

August 9, 2012 

 

 

 

 

   U.S. Mail 

 

 

Daniel Criscuolo, Sr. 

Pamela Maki 

100 Short Beach Road 

East Haven, CT  06512 

203-467-8854 

pamelamaki@gmail.com 

 

 

 


